Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-FC-STR-3-xx - Issue 1.0 - 15/8//2007
AX-FC-STR-3-xxx
Three Phase 5 Speed Transformer Speed Controller

Eight Variants 1.5 to 18A
Suitable for 400Vac 50/60Hz Motors
Product Specifications
Inputs: 400Vac 3 phase 50/60Hz
Control Type: 5 Step Manual via a 6 position Knob
Ratings:     STR-3-15    STR-3-25    STR-3-40    STR-3-60    STR-3-80    STR-3-110    STR-3-140    STR-3-180
Current          1.5A           2.5A  4.0A           6.0A             8.0A            11.0A            14.0A            18.0A
Dimensions: See over page
Weight: See over page
Ambient Temp: 0 to 35oC
Protection: IP54
CE Certificates: EMC 89/336/CEE  and 92/31/CEE
LVD 73/23/CEE
Country of Origin: EU
Order Codes
AX-FC-STR-3-15 Three Phase Surface Mounted 5 Speed Manual Fan Speed Controller 1.5Amp
AX-FC-STR-3-25 Three Phase Surface Mounted 5 Speed Manual Fan Speed Controller 2.5Amp
AX-FC-STR-3-40 Three Phase Surface Mounted 5 Speed Manual Fan Speed Controller 4.0Amp
AX-FC-STR-3-60 Three Phase Surface Mounted 5 Speed Manual Fan Speed Controller 6.0Amp
AX-FC-STR-3-80 Three Phase Surface Mounted 5 Speed Manual Fan Speed Controller 8.0Amp
AX-FC-STR-3-110 Three Phase Surface Mounted 5 Speed Manual Fan Speed Controller 11.0Amp
AX-FC-STR-3-140 Three Phase Surface Mounted 5 Speed Manual Fan Speed Controller 14.0Amp
AX-FC-STR-3-180 Three Phase Surface Mounted 5 Speed Manual Fan Speed Controller 18Amp
Product Description
Designed for easy and trouble free installation, the AX-
FC-STR-3 Series of surface mounted three phase 5 speed
manual fan speed controllers feature an IP54  housing